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Faculty of Management and Commerce 

RAMAIAH 
UNIVERSITY 

Student Feedback Report for December 2022 

Programmes 

Name of the Faculty Feedback Coordinators 

OF APPLIED SCIENCES 

Programme 
MBA 

M.Com

BBA 

B.Com (Hons) 
Overall Feedback for FMC 

Signature with Date of Feedback coordinators 

Signature with Date Head of the Department 

BBA, B.Com (Hons), MBA, M.Com 
Academic Year 2022-23 (Even Semester for PG 

and Odd Semester for UG 

Dr. Chandra Sen Mazumdar and Mr. Ajay R. 

i 

FMC 

nagem ent and 

Coltierco 

Rating 
4.20 

4.19 

4.11 

4.14 

4.16 
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