

Faculty of Management and Commerce

Student Feedback Report for December 2022

Name of the Faculty	FMC
Pr ogrammes	BBA, B.Com (Hons), MBA, M.Com
Period for which Feedback taken	Academic Year 2022-23 (Even Semester for PG
	and Odd Semester for UG
Name of the Faculty Feedback Coordinators	Dr. Chandra Sen Mazumdar and Mr. Ajay R.

Sl. No.	Programme	Rating
1	MBA	4.20
2	M.Com	4.19
3	BBA	4.11
1	B.Com (Hons)	4.14
Overa	Feedback for FMC	4.16

Signature with Date of Feedback coordinators	(July	
	O.	
Signature with Date Head of the Department	Mars 500 ras	

